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Brainstorm topic ideas. Try listing a few topics in each of the possible categories to avoid limiting yourself and missing the "great" idea.


	Advocate for Social Justice (Person)
	Legal Issue
	Social Justice Organization
	Societal Problem

Nation or World

	
	
	
	


Settle on a few (more than one) that interest you and do a little researching. 
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Topics that Interest Me:

1.

2. 

3.

4.
Pick one topic that you've found ample research for.





This Is It!






My topic is:
Shepard Academy 


AP Lang/Comp


Multigenre Research Project


Choosing a Topic (10 points)
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